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ENTRY_AMOUNT PERSON _ STATUS

PAGE:

4

TIME 02:46 PM

DATE
PRINTED

POSTING
DATE

471641 154

_A7I651 . ¢ 186
471661 156

471681 158

471691 © . 7. 159"

471691 160

c AL - 6L

471711 162

L ATIIRL T 163

47173l 184

L ATIIALC i 165

471751 166

| ATTEL o 16T
471761 168
CoanTeL . 169

A 1n

" TEACHER DIRECT 566
- TEACHERS SYNERGY, LLC * ° % ‘134
‘ TEACHERS SYNERGY LLC S 13
MCINE S S eAg:
“ONIVERSITY M0-COLUMBA A 714

AUSATODAY - i 204

471791 173
CO47I80L A
471801 175

“{'471811'55la;fj426“
471821 177

o ATIBRL
471841 180

cAnesL st

471861 182
317 RO
471881
RSV VAT :) E
471901
SO AATIOLM:
a71922
“LATINE.
' 471941
TSI
471961

L ATIGTE e 26

" 471981 207
472004 209

“472021 211

472041 212
o AJ2051 214

472061 213
e TATROM i 1
472081
472001
472101
47210
472121
472131

NO - NOT PRINTED

3 WARDEN “PUBLISHING ‘CO

10" ARAMARK h
ARAMARK. APPERAL
BANKCARD SERVICES 7. " 621 M

:DATA:RECOGNITION: COPR ... 29 -
DEER CREEK TRUCKING 939

8 MEGGERTY R b
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOR 47
“ KOHL' WHOLESALE - 7 5"

NATIONAL SCHOOL FORMS 724

NCS-PEARSON = " " . 404
PERFECTION LEARNING COR 235
 PLANK -ROAD-PUB. =~ - ' .. . 827

POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC 1016

(QUESTAR ASSESSMENT:INC .~ 24
QUESTAR ASSESSMENT INC 24
‘QUILLCORPORATION =~ " .~ ‘94~
' © THRIFTWAY

RBO ENTERPRISES | 329

REPUBLIC SERVICES .- - - 602

ROCHESTER 100 INC 300
SCHAEPERKOETTER STORE

51 o ' 135

VELDA'STALEY. 7 o o5
WALSWORTH PUB CO 743

WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINIP: 139

. WOODWIND'& BRASSWIND. .~ 1699
ZANER-BLOSER
|OSBA: EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

CAIRGAS:USATLCC . 7on0 o ragl
CAMANDA CARTER 850
AMEREN MISSOURI - " " 5. 66
AMERICAN DIGITAL SECURT 901
qu;;urnl4gvf
1122

CENTURYLINK 151

GRANNEMANN SALES&SERVIC:: 114

17 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL .- - 5617

HAVENERS TERMITE CNTRL 623

KUEBLER MASONRY LLC 1061

OU - OUTSTANDING

i
SCHOLASTIC INC 869

/SCHOOL SPECIALTY.. = 1337
SCHOOL SPECIALTY © o337
SCHOOL: SPECIALTY: .~ .. 337
'SOUTHERN BOONE COUNTY' oz

SYNCB/AMAZON e AB2

1003

o2l e

uﬂ?'1077._;-GROCERIES

TUCKPOINTING SERVIGES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

|SPED -RECORD- FORMS
VOCABULARY SERIES
_"MUSIC SUPPLIES
" ACCOUNTING CHECKS
- FALL'EOC- ASSESSMENT .

SPRING EOC ASSESSMENT'.
ELEM ‘SUPPLIES

TRASH PICKUP

'NICKYS FOLDERS "

GAS o S
LEVELED READERS

_SOFFICE SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

. ‘GRADE BOOKS:" '
'ASHLAND PARADE FEE
SUPPLIES

" 'FIRST GRADE SUPPLIES
~TEACHERS 'PAY: TEACHERS .-

TEACHERS PAY TEACHERS

- MAINTENANCE . SUPPLY -

MORENET SERVICES

,'YRLY SUBSCRIPTION

BACK 1O SCHOOL ADS
ELEM SUPPLY

MUSIC. SUPPLIES .

ELEM SUPPLIES

(SEPT INSURANCE PRENTUN * -

'chINDER RENT :

PAT WILEAGE & SUPPLIES

”f,:ELECTRIC

SMART CARD READERS

“CLEANING' sznv:css

STAFF SHIRTS
TELEPHONE

9 . HAP"ASSESSHENTS

ROCK & TRUCKING

- OMMILEAGE: - e
WASHER REPAIR '

COPIER USEIRENT
INSECT CONTROL
ELE!EHTARY SUPPLIES
ELEM SUPPLY

CO - CORRECTING ENTRY  DE -

-231.57

-1,214.23

-119.45

-356.00
9.0
-157.85

- -826.18

-332.46

20839

-140.00

.:-_113_'77.

-156.77

-373.00

~{-194 70:;
-100.00
11,255.80

-173.07

400,14

-207.99

:144.16 - .
6,697 .44
26089

' Lélz 99

63,84
1,504.29
-177.53

. -1,650.24

422,850

-1,870.84

-17,154.28 -

DEPOSIT VO -

-2,406.00
voID

Ca

" Ca

Ca

T Can

Ca

2iCa

Ca

St
Ca
- “Ca

Ca

Ca

Ca

“:CaP;

2 E’,S?'SP

E : Ca -

Ca

. Céi
Ca
::Ou

Ca

Ca

el

Ca
e j@al,;
Ou

8/15/2019

- 8/15/2019

8/15/2019

8/15/2019

8/15/2019

-8/15/2019 -

8/15/2019

- 8/15/2019 .

8/15/2019

. 8/15/2019

8/15/2019

8/15/2019

8/15/2019

8/15/2019"
8/15/2019
811572019 .
B8/15/2019
. 8/15/2019 "
8/15/2019
81572019
8/15/2019
. 8/15/2019

8/15/2019

-.8415/2019",

8/15/2019

. 8/15/2019. .- 8/14720
- 8/14/2019
8/14/2019;

8715/2019

. -8/1572019. -
8/15/2019
- BI15/2019 -,
" B/15/2019
811972019
. 9/10/2019
1971072019
' 9/10/2019
< 9710/2019:
9/12/2019
s 9/12/2019
| 9/12/2019
9220190
'9/12/2019
1971212019
" 9/12/2019
. 9/12/2019.

9/12/2019
9/12/2019-
19/12/2019

9712/2019°

9/12/2019

(97122019 -
9/12/2019

9/12/2019
- 9/12/2019
9/12/2019 .

9/12/2019

CA - CANCELED

8/14/2019
8/14/2019.

8/14/2019
. 8/14/2019

8/14/2019

“8/1472019

8/14/2019
8/14/2019°

'8/14/2019
'8/14/2019
' 8/14/2019
. 8/14/2019

8/14/2019

/8/142019.

8/14/2019

8/1472019:
8/14/2019
8/14/2019

8/14/2019
8/14/2019

‘8/14/2019
“ 871472019

8/14/2019
8/14/2019.
8/14/2019
8/14/2019

8/14/2019
8/14/2019,
8/14/2019

-8/19/2019.

9/11/2019
9/1172019;
9/11/2019
9/11/2019°

8/11/2019
9/i1/2019

9/11/201%

sy
9/11/2019
911172019

9/11/2019

"9/11/2019
19/11/2019
9/11/2019
" 9/11/2019
9/1172019:
971172019
9/11/2019;

9/11/2019
9/1172019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019°
9/11/2019




OSAGE CO. R-T -
DATE: 10/01/19
TRACE

CHAMOIS MO

SUPPLIER
NUMBER

ALL ENTRIES

POSTING DESCRIPTION

ANNUAL CASH JOURNAL LISTING - CHECK NUMBER ORDER FOR 2019/20

ENTRY AMOUNT PERSON _STATUS

PAGE :

5

TIME 02:46 PM

DATE
PRINTED

POSTING
DATE

CHECK
—.NUMBER FUND__ NUMBER . SUPPLIER NAME
472151, 7T +0222 LESHIA! KEMPKER. -
472161 LINN AUTO PARTS '
CATATL e - CLJZ-INC HENE
LOWES COMPANIES INC

472181
- LYLE BEST . .
MACA

C 472191
472201
RN 775 DS
472221
472231 -
472241
- 472251
472261
AL
472281
LAT229Y v
'472301
472321
- 472341 241
o AT2RRY T A
472361 254
R V7Y S .Y
472381 243
472381 '
472391
oL A72401
472411

MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL ED

" MEGHAN BIRMINGHAM -
MFA EXCHANGE
MISSOURL LIFE MAGAZINE
oo ixi
NEW. HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL: -
OSAGE AMBULANCE DISTRIC
- OSAGE" COUNTY R+ 2 SCHOOL:
" 0SAGE R-1 ELEMENTARY SC
OSBA EMPLOYEE: BENEFTTS: ., ..
 PEPSI-COLA '

230
ons
23
235
236

239

" PIONEER DRAMA SERVICE
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY.:
QUILL CORPORATION

" RBOENTERPRISES | .. .0~
"RED WEIR ATHLETIC SUPPL

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS
. REPUBLIC: SERVICES
S & § FABRICATORS

'472431 S ““SCHAEPERKOETTER STRE

472051 SID DOERHOFF

s -'S(XZIAL THINI(ING

SOLAR OCEAN 2 LLC

472471

L ATA8

472491

L4721

472511
AL

472531

. ATo5e2
47255 M

L ATes62

4725TM

- 472582

" 47258 M

L

SPRINGFIELD GROCER €O

8 SYNCB/AMAZON - 7

TUETH KEENEY

ULINE : i
WARDEN PUBLISHING co

"-AFLAC -

PUBLIC EDCTN EMP RET SY
PUBLIG SCHRET SYSTEM M °
PUBLIC SCH RET SYSTEM M

TOTAL PLUS ENTRIES: $370,580.21

NO - NOT PRINTED  OU - OUTSTANDING

/- MARIES 'COUNTY R-1- SCH(X) :

" PERFECTION LEARNING COR™". "

) . SCHODL: NURSE" SUPPLY:INC <"

' MISSOURI DEPT OF REVENU R

. OSBAEMPLOYEE BENEFITS. 7

-5
972
765

824

800 -
777
5755
232
'::- --::__ -1068,:' .

o
814

577

853

s

191

507

e
94

R
* ‘RED’WEIRATHLETIC SUPPL . ..~

CO - CORRECTING ENTRY  DE

. AWARD” PATCHES
"SPED SUPPLIES
. TRASH PICKUP
" METAL SUPPLIES '
. GROCERIES .-

.. "SPED ‘SUPPLIES,

’ NlRSE SUPPLIES

FIRST-AID TRAINING

VAN OIL CHANGE SUPPLY
CONTRACT- BUS : ROUTES
MULCH/MASHER /PAINT
CONFERENCE MILFAGE
MEMBERSHIP

VIENNA CC'FEE

BIOLOGY BOOKS

STU COUNCEL - SUPPLIES . .
OM SUPPLIES

: SUBSCRIPTION' RENEWAL S

COACHING MEMBERSHIP

_NEH HAVEH CC-FEE

CPR TRAINING

,:CC FEE

" MAP REWARD
1955 .
e
.'235=: .

ANHUAL FEE
SODA ORDERS

VOCABULARY BOOKS

6TH GRADE SUPPLIES '

OFFICE SUPPLIES

THRIFTGAY

PE SUPPLIES

GAS & SUPPLIES

" MEDICAL SUPPLIES "

DIRECTORIES

SOLAR LEASE

QT SERVICES: .

GROCERI ES

< suppLIES

BEST NORKSHOP

> OCTOBER INSURANCE PREM.

TOTAL MINUS ENTRIES:

- DEPOSIT

-39.95
-52.56

~.-11,600.00

-1,643.17

- :740.32

.50.00

-120.00

294,89

+106.79

-264.80

2132990
-100.00
-60;00.. ",

800 Qo0

-125.00

-670.00

' -300.00"
-1,988.18

-25.75
-1,004.92

-443.25

286,80
-207.50
12322
-121.16
©.-20339 ¢

~240.98

276,67

' 154 87

-2,703.69

©71,453.30.
-200.00
160,54

-66.50

L A132.34
-1,897.00
- 0225
| .3,683.20
920
-26,410.34

JRK

JRK

YO - VOID

Ca -

Ca
- Ca

seees

9/12/2019 -

9/12/2019

--9f12/2019

9/12/2019

. 9/12/2019

9/12/2019

+ 9/12/2019.
9/12/2019
~-9/12/2019

9/12/2019

- 9/12/2019."

9/12/2019

901242018
9/11/2019
-.9/11/2019

9/12/2019

- 9/12/209
9/12/2019
911212019 -

9/12/2019

" 9112/2019
9/12/2019
971212019
9/12/2019
©9/12/2019

9/12/2019

3. 9/12/2019.:-

9/12/2019

©.9/12/2019 =
19/12/2019

- 94122019 .
- 9/12/2019

91272019

9/12/2019

. 19/12/2019

' 9/12/2019
+.9/12/2019
9/12/2019
- 911272019

9/12/2019
‘971212019, ¢

9/12/2019

- 971212019
9/12/2019
. 9/12/2019 -

9/12/2019

[ 9/12/2019. - /11,
9/11/2019
9/16/2019°

9/12/2019

91602019

-$447,264.18

CA - CANCELED

9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019

| 9/11/2019:
9/11/2019
©9/11/2019

9/11/2019

- 9/11/2019°
9/11/2019
©19/11/2019

9/11/2019
9/1172019.

9/11/2019

- 9/11/2019°

9/11/2019

- 9/11/2019:
| 9/11/2019
" 9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019;

9/11/2019

9/11/2019'

9/11/2019

-9111/2019°

9/11/2019
9/11/2019,

9/11/2019
971172019
9/11/2019

971172019,
9/11/2019

- 9/11/2019

9/11/2019

- 971172019

9/11/2019

9/11/2019:
9/11/2019
9/1172019:

9/11/2019

'9/11/2019

9/11/2019
9/1172019






